Last name

Adam
Alldritt
Amuthan
Anderson
Anderson
Asryan
Bakhshi
Barr
Benhamou
Blackie
Bond
Cann
Cann

Cao

Chan
Chanana
Chaudhary
Chaudhary
Chopra
Chopra
Chorley
Clenshaw
Cobben
Cody
Coles
Crouch
Crouch
Deans
Dhemrait
Dhemrait
Dickson
Dilukshan
Dorricott
Evans
Evans
Goldsmith
Gurjar
Gurjar
Hadi
Hammonds
Heidrich
Horwood

First name

Aslam
Nigel RE
Roshan
Ashley K
Ashley R
Kagik
Nawin
Joseph
Nathan
Neville J
Nick
Arthur
Harriet
Da

Nevil
Seyaan
Aryan
Girish
Manmay
Tanmay
Nicky DY
John

Jan M
Sean
Steven F
Peter R.
Thomas
Mary Helen
Jagdeep
Surjit S
Max
Manoharan
Jack
Daniel
Joseph
Jennifer
Roshan
Siena
Abdul
Chris
Clive
Alexander

Sex Membership
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None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code

105619A
362279E
329542E
322737G
290904C

253181B
317690D
230790L
286113G
322740G
340873F
345538F
108193H
366098K
328948F
340110]

328371K
328372A
285124G
108496D
305034]

182064D
202027A

277831C
280561D
281943A
361327G
292238B
356005D
322700F
329509G
111361G
298518E
305511F
317311C
282746D
102400A
330283A

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4150 0000 0000
4150 1998A 0000
4150 1425K 1193P
4150 1026K  1027P
4150 1092K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1841P 0000
4150 1456P  1480K
4150 2065K 0000
4150 2111P 0000
4150 1723A  1595A
4150 0558K  0547A
4150 0949K 1179K
4150 1967K  1958P
4150 0883P  0685A
4150 1425K  1282A
4150 1398K 0000
4150 2258A  2141K
4150 2429K  2203K
4150 1274K  1164K
4150 1634A 1601K
4150 0000 0000
4150 1115K 0000
4150 2095A  2032K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1621K 0000
4150 1945K 1807K
4150 1611K 0000
4150 1739K 0000
4150 1388K 0000
4150 1325K  1354A
4150 1734K  1346K
4150 1172K 0000
4150 1342A  1164P
4150 1710K 0000
4150 1488K 0000
4150 1472K 0000
1179K 0000
4150 1748A 0000
4150 1576A  1412A

Standard
Rating

0000

1998A
1425K
1026K
1092K
0000

0000

1841P
1456P
2065K
2111P
1723A
0558K
0949K
1967K
0883P
1425K
1398K
2258A
2429K
1274K
1634A
0000

1115K
2095A
0000

0000

1621K
1945K
1611K
1739K
1388K
1325K
1734K
1172K
1342A
1710K
1488K
1472K
1179K
1748A
1576A



Last name

Humphry
Ivan

Jain
Jayakumar
Khanapurkar
Khanna
Kierman
Kumar
Kumar
Laddhad
Laddhad
Lakhani
Lakhani
Laza

Lim

Lyons
Maltezos
Mandnikar
Marshall
McKenna
McKenna
Merrifield
Midha
Mohammad
Moore
Nettleton
Nettleton
Norzai
Norzai
O'Neill
O'Shea
Ogah
Papachristos
Parikh
Parikh
Parmar
Patel

Patel

Patel
Patel-Davis
Patel-Davis

First name

Phil S
Austin
Aadhyatm
Bharath
Om
Pranav

P
Achintya
Darsh Antosh
Akshay
Laksh
Dhruv
Kishan
Andrei
Yu-Chin
(Peter)
James
Evangelos
Atreya
Alan R
Alexander
Phil

Peter
Amit
Zakariya
Ethan
Charlie B
Robin
Ahmad
Tamim
Richard
Colm
Adah Simon
Maximillian
Aadhya
Naavya
Raj

Krrish
Rishi
Shailen
Asha
Riyan

Sex Membership
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Gold

Gold

None
Gold

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Gold

None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold

Rating

Code
113222C
309148L
354437A
322726B
327970E
309160A
165701L
341669A
351187L

341812B
314501D
2301235]

306220L

114423G

294957L
320867K
295351B
114953C
354726H
354438C
261933H
204207B
318861K
348591C
267573A
265879D
292859A

278566D

295528D
267819G
341624A
317875E
302397H
312461H
294653B
326763F
342428F
322713D

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
4150 1254A 0000
4150 1865K 1830K
4150 0893P 0000
4150 1830K 1727K
4150 0985K 1017K
4150 1785P  1378P
4150 0000 0000
4150 1060P  1039K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0811K  0876K
4150 1379K  1092P
4150 2031K 0000
4150 1418K  1480K
4150 1635K 0000
4150 1606K 0000
4150 1633K 0000
4150 1811K 1682K
4150 1555K 0000
4150 1605K  1394K
4150 1399K 0000
4150 1104K 0000
4150 1743K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 0683P 0773K
4150 0000 0000
4150 1371K  1368K
4150 1682K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1529K 0000
4150 0000 0000
4150 1386K  1422K
4150 1621K 0000
4150 0882K  0973A
4150 1845A 1722A
4150 1397K 0000
4150 1422K 1536K
4150 2013K  1931K
4150 0000 0000
4150 0992P  0712P
4150 0851K 1007K

Standard
Rating

1254A
1865K
0893P
1830K
0985K
1785P
0000

1060P
0000

0000

0811K
1379K
2031K
1418K

1635K

1606K
1633K
1811K
1555K
1605K
1399K
1104K
1743K
0000

0683P
0000

1371K
1682K
0000

1529K
0000

1386K
1621K
0882K
1845A
1397K
1422K
2013K
0000

0992P
0851K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating

Pattni Kishan M Gold 208832A 4150 1747K 1838K 1747K
Petriuc Stefan M None 329541C 4150 0000 0000 0000

Pipalia Ayush M None 322730D 4150 0000 0000 0000

Pipalia Rishi M None 322672E 4150 0000 0000 0000

Poynton Edward M None 342145E 4150 1502K 0000  1502K
Punde Aiyush M None 349198F 4150 0851K 0721K 0851K
Qaderi Habib M None 282039A 4150 2060K 0000  2060K
Rahman Asad M None 246279F 4150 2114K 0000 2114K
Ramesh Niranjan R M None 361147E 4150 0000 0000 0000

Rao Lucia F None 354436K 4150 0838P 0000 0838P
Ravichandran Praveen M Gold 349696L. 4150 1558K 1178K 1558K
Saltini Trombini Anita F None 360413F 4150 1466K 0000 1466K
Sanghrajka Dylan M Gold 346276G 4150 0939P  0522K 0939P
Sankar Dheekshitha F  Gold 319502] 4150 0000 1259P 0000

Santosh Kumar Darsh M Gold 322707] 4150 1572A  1522A 1572A
Sartain Patrick P M Gold 118502A 4150 1479A  1496P 1479A
Sawant Shreya F  Gold 361059H 4150 0608K 0668A 0608K
Sawant Shrushty F  Gold 356024H 4150 1401A 1272A 1401A
Schneider Richard M Bronze 344195H 4150 1758K 0000 1758K
Schneider Zachary M None 4150 0000 0000 0000

Shah Darpit M None 293038K 4150 0000 0000 0000

Shah Has D M Bronze 216517L 4150 1093K 0000 1093K
Shah Kavisha F  None 4150 0000 0000 0000

Shah Kian M Gold 294756A 4150 1899K 1936K 1899K
Shah Kyal M Gold 305580C 4150 1658K 1496K 1658K
Shah Sayam M None 343701C 3186 0782P 0941K 0782P
Sharma Reyansh M None 349448C 4150 1057K 0000  1057K
Shatapathy Shrimukund M None 329531L 4150 0000 0000 0000

Siddharth Jagadeesh M None 322491A 4150 0000 0000 0000

Sivanandan Bodhana F  Gold 340874H 4150 2155A 2109A 2155A
Srivastava Arnav M None 360408B 4150 0748P 0474K 0748P
Stonehouse Gerry M Bronze 274390F 4150 1200K 0000  1200K
Stott David A M Bronze 119814C 4150 1394K 0000  1394K
Stotz Martin M None 326853G 4150 0000 0000 0000

Tawab Ramin M None 350752L 4150 1970K 0000 1970K
Truscott Philip E M None 309201L 4150 1586K 0000 1586K
Udhayasuriyan Ashwini F  Gold 362649A 4150 1981K 0000 1981K
Valecha Nikhil M None 304129D 4150 0000 0000 0000

Varia Khilan M None 362784G 4150 1293P 0000 1293P
Varuruchi Shresht M Gold 343329] 4150 1341K 1350K 1341K
Veeturi Yashvardhan M Gold 342885A 4150 1765A 1606A 1765A
Vekaria Vinay M Bronze 341574A 4150 1978K 1641K 1978K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating

Velayutham Sivanandan M None 4150 0000 0000 0000

Verma Pradeep M  Gold 274391H 4150 1951K 1581K 1951K
Walker David JR M Gold 172771A 4150 1240K 1367K 1240K
Walkusz Miroslaw M None 314744H 4150 2011K 0000  2011K
Wang Luoling F  Gold 349199H 4150 0581K 0334K 0581K
Wang Xiling M Gold 331511D 4150 1339K 1293A 1339K
Witte Beth F  Gold 356012A 4150 0967P  0815K 0967P
Wray S David M None 269785D 4150 1430K 0000  1430K
Wright Jalil M None 360410L 4150 1109P 0930K 1109P
Yang Haobo M  Gold 361221B 4150 1522K 0000  1522K
Zdunek Leon M None 354121G 4150 1284P  1285K 1284P

Zeromski Yakub None 4150 0000 0000 0000



